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The Kamehameha Scholars Kū Ha`aheo Award is an annual award 

recognizing those Scholars who have demonstrated exemplary 

participation and achievement in the Kamehameha Scholars 

program.  

  

Scholars earning the Kū Ha’aheo Award during the 2014‐15 school 

year will receive their certificate following the end of the school 

year, and will also be acknowledged at the start of the following 

school year.  Please contact your grade level counselor if you have 

any questions or concerns. 

Grade Level/Region  Counselor  Phone  Email Address 

Grade 9: O`ahu  Gina Karas  534‐8386  gikaras@ksbe.edu 

Grade 10: O`ahu  Nohea Walker  534‐8329  nowalker@ksbe.edu 

Grade 11: O`ahu  Ashley Kamanao  534‐8383  askamana@ksbe.edu 

Grade 12: O`ahu  Ché Sabol  534‐8335  chsabol@ksbe.edu 

Grades 9‐12: Maui  Sunny Cabello   573‐7222 
 

sucabell@ksbe.edu 
 

Grades 9‐12: Kaua`i  Kimo Chun  245‐7407  kichun@ksbe.edu 

Grades 9‐12: 
West Hawai`i 

Kanani Wall  322‐5424  kawall@ksbe.edu 

Grades 9‐12: 
East Hawai`i 

Tyson Santos  
Kū Calina 
Jess Waia’u 

932‐4419 
932‐4402 
932‐4422 

tysantos@ksbe.edu 
kucalina@ksbe.edu 
jewaiau@ksbe.edu 

 

 Kū Ha’aheo Award Criteria 
 
 Scholars must earn a minimum of  22 points (out 

of a total of 25 points) for the current school 
year. 

 
 Scholars may NOT be in RED status in ANY of the 

four Success Enhancement criteria areas: Scholar 
Participation, Parent Engagement, Merit 


